
M25 Faro
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

26 FEB 2024
City,Country

Faro, POR

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-POR-2024-003
ITF Supervisor 

Marco Romao 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 664 COL  RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, J [1]

2 *1297 POR  ALMEIDA, Tomas

3 WC *2382 POR  DE CARVALHO, Valentin

4 1611 EST  TROOST, Siim [11]

5 859 USA  WIERSHOLM, Henrik [2]

6 *1518 POR  STOLIAR, Illia

7 WC *2278 POR  CORTEZ, Tomas

8 1673 SUI  ORLOV, Alexander [14]

9 879 BRA  SCHIESSL, Joao Eduardo [3]

10 WC POR  MARIA SOARES, Joao

11 *981 POR  PORTUGAL, Afonso

12 1192 POR  FERNANDES, Rodrigo [9]

13 929 BUL  DONSKI, Alexander [4]

14 *951 CZE  VLKOVSKY, Vojtech

15 WC POR  TENIL, Tomas

16 1647 SWE  FREUND, Simon [12]

17 935 POR  ROCHA, Francisco [5]

18 *547 POR  MARQUES, Diogo

19 1928 FRA  PONCHET, Matt

20 1772 CZE  PECAK, Stepan [15]

21 958 DEN  INGILDSEN, Johannes [6]

22 *1276 POR  BATISTA, Ricardo

23 *59 FRA  CUNAT, Max

24 1772 FRA  POUPINEL, Leo [16]

25 992 ESP  CURRAS ABASOLO, Tomas [7]

26 *1071 POR  BATISTA, Daniel

27 WC *1581 POR  MARINCAS, Daniel

28 1515 ITA  CASTELLETTI, Luigi [10]

29 1191 CZE  VOCEL, Matej [8]

30 *1049 NOR  HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas

31 *451 POR  OLIVEIRA, Francisco

32 1663 POR  FALCAO, Goncalo [13]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Johan Alexander
2 WIERSHOLM, Henrik
3 SCHIESSL, Joao Eduardo
4 DONSKI, Alexander
5 ROCHA, Francisco
6 INGILDSEN, Johannes
7 CURRAS ABASOLO, Tomas
8 VOCEL, Matej

9 FERNANDES, Rodrigo
10 CASTELLETTI, Luigi
11 TROOST, Siim
12 FREUND, Simon
13 FALCAO, Goncalo
14 ORLOV, Alexander
15 PECAK, Stepan
16 POUPINEL, Leo

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 BATISTA, Daniel

 Draw date/time:  24 FEB 2024 18:18 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MARINCAS, Daniel (POR)
 Player representatives
 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Johan Alexander (COL)
 
 Signature

 Marco Romao


